INS. CASE OWNER	George le CC6, MG 180 12453,	UNA39 / LKK.
Sizveyor:	WARUS DOI: 97/8	Date / Time: 9 7 8
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	V. 1
-	SVII SSS A	832188024086
Insured Vehicle No	Claim No.	1800010665
Name of Insured	1 oney ivo.	
Insured Tel No.	HP: 111488 Make / Mode	1- EstimA
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A : O K Vol & Place of Acc	ident: The Book Ay
Is driver the owner	. <u> </u>	
If NO, Driver Nan		ORT: ON ; TP GIA REPORT: WE / NO
Driver Tel	^	
	Steel Control China Steel China	mty. % Final Pessino
HAR ARK	<u>4</u> ^	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time		
- W	GRENIANA X TYLLTXA X	STAGE DATE / PIC
no	Managht W. W. 764232 W. V.	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
- Wo		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
- 1 - 1		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
12/07/18 C	GPOINT TO OI. HE COMPITCHED ACCIDENT	) let land in the
TEL SGPM	-CP CLAIM IN NOW 1800ES, SOME VETTE	After call lir to OI: 12 107 118 - UIC
	w earlier to or.	
	MINKLESSO.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)  After call itr to Ol:
	ORIGINAL TO LOD IN.	Authorisation To Act
कारिकाल	THE REPORT FOR WHOMPIES APPROVE.	Release Voucher:
	- INFROM DOWN	Final Repair Bill:
06/04/18	- SAMP ACCORDANCE BUILT TO TP.	Car Rental Invoice:
	- AM BOOK IN OKOGR.	Towing Invoice
	TO CLOSE.	LTA/GIA:
	RECEIVED 0 0 SEP 2010	Medical Bill:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	,	LOD LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time; Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 45	SS 4.000.00 ( 5 days) Reduction: 65 %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: OG/09/18 Confirm with SAGON	Email Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost. (WGO)	% 160 (Afrecht / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 724	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ — ( days)	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS GCO.OC(\$100 x G days)	- C-1
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ — (\$ x days)	10/18
LOR only LOU only		6/1/
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	ss 7.46 ss —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Medical: Disbursement:	S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle     Report Format:
Legal Cost	SS — (e.g. row macpendent)	3) Survey fee: 4 700.00
Total:	SS A, 887. 45 Global Sum SS: -	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payer 1:	SS 4.987.45 Name 1: KIM CHWBE	AUTO PIE LID
Payee 2. (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Numc 2:	
Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S5 — Plame 3: — —	

(08/11/13) wef REF:	All	,	
ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS			
. h	ASSIGNME		1
From: Date:	Veh No:	C138 2694	Pyr Regn: 5/11/0
Estimated Cost:	Туре: М.	Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van Lo	
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / M	<u>v</u> Tr	uck / Trailer or (M)	
To Inspect Vehicle No: (7BB2	684A Make:	Toyota Dy.	na cc 2882
at Workshop m/s King ch	reve Colour	Blue	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Read	_	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: Sku st	12A Eng/No:	· 1020)?	3.003-000000000000000000000000000000000
Policy No.	C/No:	4+=1+2	-1/ 1/22.12.5
Claims No.	0-1000	d Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	5400K20012S
Sum Insured: Excess:		Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	Durent or
(Client's Record)		Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	
Make of Veh:			burnt or
Williams of Yell.		Nil JS/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
	Tyre Size		RIS-
(Policy Condition)		R: /5_	eniz
Remark: The veh had commenced its		/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/I	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO1	YOKO or	
Bal, or Market Value: 5 K.	Front		Rear /
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Ye	es or No R/Bal.	5 mm	R/Bal. \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Ye	es or No L/Bal.	⊀ mm	L/Bal(-/(- mm
Est. Repairs: 💪 days Res.: Ye	s or No D.O.A.	6/7/18	D.O.I. 9/7/16
Lum Sum: Zo % 3 Val.: Ye	s or No Survey he	. // . 0	_ ////
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	39931-/ Des. of D	amages : Frt / Rear / O/S /	N/S / U/C / Roofton or
DA / REV / REF. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Reen	
Date:Person Contacted:			Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Action / Instruction 4	11/2018 4mg		
L1A379	wef 4621		hour 614
alalout	011	•	
1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	ortime will	Aler.	
(Man: h	/ TEL 00 1 - 1 2		
	6,761.00 65 %		
	out)		
	eut)		
7,000,00	(-)		
eta/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of R	epair:	
: Final Report	Resurvey	No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?		Mine I	Transportation:
)	Add Fee: Sit	e Insp (\$	)S +RS,SI
	: Int	erview (\$	) Photos
Report Format :	: Te	ch. Invs (\$	) Others
.ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	) H-w	eekend (\$	
AT THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON O		HONESCH WISC	1

(08/11/13) wef	Ï	F 4
(08/11/13) wef ASS. REC. BY: [APC 64.5]	REF:	AIG/
		ASSIGNMENT
5 9		1
From:	Date:	Veh No: 633 2684 Pyr Regn: 5/11/
Estimated Cost:	Note the Street Con-sult	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS   TP RES   OD RES   E		Truck/Trailer or (M)
1,1000 0 0	7BB26844	Make: - Toyota Dyng c.c 298
at Workshop m/s	in chief	Golour Bluk A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N
of		Sp.Reading 363693 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / I
Insured: 5	KU STIA	Eng/No:
Policy No.	S ROW	C/NO: JTFAT35YOOK20012
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Vorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil 15/Rim / STD A/Rim or
		Tyre Size: F: 195 R15-
(Policy Condition)		R: 155 R12
Remark: The veh had commenced in		O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspec	ction.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	6 h.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Cor	nsistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. S mm R/Bal. S/S m
GIA / PR Seen: Cor	nsistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. 5-/5- m
Est. Repairs: days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 6/7/18 D.O.I. 9/7/18
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	3993	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN	
Date:Person Contac		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	70 4/1//0	If Gods.
L1A3	1) with	462/ Talj-le 546
	4	
late/Time, File Pass to? : Prelli		Days Of Repair:
	i. Report	Days of Repair.
	i. Report I Report	January Waller Boy Wester
: Final		Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	l Report	January Waller Boy Wester
) : Final ote/Time, File Return to?	l Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
: Final attention : Final atte	l Report	Survey Fee:
cate/Time, File Return to?	l Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:

1/5 # 4000/-9/7/18

P-3855.20 2666.40

5000.40

# KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46,48,50 Autobay SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:GBE	3 2694A		
QTY	PARTICULAR		MOUNT
1 PCS	TAILGATE /645.00	22/2el	\$1,885.10
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'TOYOTA' STICKER	nu	\$176.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER 5-45-10	Buf	\$848.20
2 PCS	TAILGATE LOCK LACTCHS @\$119.30	Ms sel	\$238.60 /2
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOWER 'L' PANEL N/S	als sel	\$90.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOWER 'L' PANEL STOPPER N/S	Toin	\$62.30
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @285.30	Niseri	\$570.60 PC
2 PCS	TAILLAMP BRACKETS @\$119.20	Ms ser	\$238.40 4/2
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET	34	\$119.50
1 PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET & CHAIN	tui/ym	\$392.40
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	17	\$585.20 💢
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	11	\$112.00 🗡
1 PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET & CHAIN TOP MEMBER		\$866.20 📈
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE INNER 'L' BRACKET	1	\$115.50 🗪
		(252)	\$6,301.00
	S.NETT		00000000000000000000000000000000000000
1 PCS	TAILGATE '70 KM/H' STICKER	nu	\$20.00 /0
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE	But	\$20.00 14
1 SET	REAR REVERSE SENSOR	shed	
1 PCS	REAR 'DYNA' STICKER	ru	\$80.00 30
1 SET	REAR TAILGATE CORPORATE STICKER	NX	\$520.00 🗙
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOWER STEP PANEL	Berl	\$500.00 260
1 PCS	TAILGATE '10 PAX' STICKER	ne	\$20.00 /0
	LABOUR CHARGES:		
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00 30
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	11	\$100.00 🗴
	TO DISMENTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	8. 8	\$80.00 50
	TO REPAIR & REALIGN CHASSIE MEMBER	11	\$680.00 X
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$80.00 60
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS		\$1,000.00 &
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$1,000.00 800
		TOTAL 5	\$10,761.00
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:	136.13.05	enstronted
	To resurvey before after spray painting		
	To dissay damaged part(s) during resurvey	2-300	

. Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. No (legar modification(s) is allowed

Acknowledged by Repairer.

Shnature:

\* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

 Suppliementary itemis) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	3993Н
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBB2694A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	16 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	1KD1872676
Chassis No.:	JTFAT35Y00K200125
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$24,243.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Nov 2008
First Registration Date:	05 Nov 2008
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,213.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(\$.)
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	04 Nov 2018
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$12,589.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$379.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$379.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Jul 2018

OK

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



Advertises Logici

Minior

#### **SELL YOUR CAR BY BIDDING**

### HIGHEST SELLING PRICE GUARANTEED! or GET \$100 CASH!



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! 2007 911 GT3R5 3.6M (CDE TIII 31/5/2028)



COE Till 31 May 2026. A True Driver's Track Ready Car With High Factory Option Direct Owner StarAd



V Browse by Category

Ways of Selling

\* Back ( 1 2 ) Next >

Sort by Date Posted

✓ 20 results/page

40 vehicles

Fost an Art

Toyota Dyna

Advanced Search | 15

Submit (

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type

Status

Search Selection

Toyota Dyna

Alty

Any

2008

Altig

Any

Truck

Available

Toyota Dyna 150 (COE till

Model

531,888

\$7,080 /yr

\$6,360 /vr

10-Jan-2008

18-Jul-2008

2,982 cc

Truck

Available

01/20231 Fuel Type: Diesel

Vehicle In Excellent Condition, Low Mileage, In House Loan Available, High Trade In Value For Your Vehicle, Door Step Viewing Can Be Arranged. Call Now Before Its Gone To Avoid Disappointment!

Posted: 89-Jul-2018 Tags: 2008 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota



COE)

Toyota Dyna 150 (New 5-yr

Fuel Type: Diesel Cheapest In Town! No Further Repairs! Call Fast Before It's Gone! Door Step Viewing Can Be Arranged!

\$31,800

Posted: 08-Jul-2018 Tags: 2008 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota



Toyota Dyna 100 (New 5-yr COE)

\$32,800

\$6,560 /yr

18-Jun-2008

2,982 cc

2.982 cc

188,000 km

Truck

Available

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

9 Foot Retractable Canopy Lorry For Sale! New 5 Years COE! 1 Owner, New Paintwork, Good Condition, Well Maintained, Easy In House Loan Available, Trade In Welcome, Call Now!

Postert: 08-Jul-2018 Tags: 2006 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota



Toyota Dyna 150 (COE till 03/2023)

\$7,840 /vr

19-Mar-2008

2,982 cc

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

One And Only Dyna With Tailgate, Very Well Taken Care By One Single Owner! Just Renew S Years COE, Fresh Paint, Just Service, Buy With Peace Of Mind, Hassle Free Paper Works, Competitive Interest Rate...

SECULIAR SE

KSL Automotive Pte Ltd

Posted: 07-Jul-2016 Taxs: 2008 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Bidded Carplate

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

\$6,000 /yr

19-Dec-2008

2,982 cc

Truck

Available

Compare

Toyota Dyna 150 (New 5-yr

Toyota Dyna 150 (New 5-yr

Fuel Type: Diesel New 5 Or 10 Years COE! Best Buy! Price Still Negotiable! Only 2 Owners! Low Mileage, Accident Free! Comes With Rear Full Checkered Plate! New Timing Belt And Clutch Set! 8 Weeks Warranty! Call Now For...

Net Link Partners Pte Ltd

Posted: 07-Jul-2018 Tags: 2008 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota

\$35,777

Fuel Type: Diesel

\$7,150 /yr

30-Jun-2008

2.982 cc

Truck

Available

GENERAL MARKET

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used\_cars/listing.php?BRSR=0&MOD=Toyota+Dyna&RPG=20&AVL=2&...

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 6 September, 2018 10:12 AM

To: Cc: jason@fastechauto.com.sg Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref. GBB 2694A ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKU 555A AND GBB 2694A

ON 06/07/2018 LKK REF CC6/AIG18012453/Uha3

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Jason,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKU 555A AND GBB 2694A ON 06/07/2018

We refer to the subject matter and to your LOD dated 19/07/2018.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement on a without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we confirm acceptance of your offer of \$4,887.45 (all in).

The above amount is to be made payable to KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD.

#### Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3993H
Vehicle No.;	GBB2694A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	09 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	1KD1872676
Chassis No.:	JTFAT35Y00K200125
Maximum Power Output:	311A133100K200123
Open Market Value:	\$24,243.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Nov 2008
First Registration Date:	05 Nov 2008
Fransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,213.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(4)
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	04 Nov 2018
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$12,589.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$403.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$403.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Jul 2018

OK

#### KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date:

19.07.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,



We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: GBB 2694A, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SKU 555A. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	4,280.00
2)	Loss of Use (5 days + 1 Sunday X S\$100)	S	600.00
3)	LTA Search Fee	S	7.45
		s	4,887.45

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) LTA Search Result

c) Letter of Authorisation, etc ...

d) GIA Report

e) I/C & Driving Licence

f) Insurance Certificate

g) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastecleditio.com.sg) For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD L



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 JULY 2018

RYAN RAYMOND GOH CHONG YEOW BLOCK 22 DOVER CRESCENT #09-358 SINGAPORE 130022 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18012453/Uha3

YOUR REF

: SKU 555A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU 555A AND GBB 2694A ALONG JALAN BOON LAY ON 06.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of GBB 2694A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com">vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</a> within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> kassraymond@gmail.com (Email)

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 12 July, 2018 3:44 PM

To:

kassraymond@gmail.com

Cc: Subject:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)
YOUR REF: SKU 555A\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU 555A AND GBB 2694A ALONG

JALAN BOON LAY ON 06.07.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Lld

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 JULY 2018

RYAN RAYMOND GOH CHONG YEOW BLOCK 22 DOVER CRESCENT #09-358 SINGAPORE 130022 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

**OUR REF** 

: CC6/AIG18012453/Uha3

YOUR REF

: SKU 555A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU 555A AND GBB 2694A ALONG JALAN BOON LAY ON 06.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of GBB 2694A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AIG's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Sek Loong Plumbing Pte Ltd	("the third party claimant"
of 31 Butif Rotal Gescent #01	- 49 The Johndoor Jumpapore 658070 (address)
owner of GBB 2694A - Kim chyrer Auto Pte Ltd	(vehicle no.) hereby authorize
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for	respect to my claim for repair costs and/or my vehicle no
damaged pursuant to the accident wi	hich occurred on 6.07.2018 (date) along (location)
involving vehicle no/s \$\tilde{\text{tU}} 5\text{!}	("the accident").
favour of the workshop.	aim with payment cheque/s being made in
I further acknowledge that any settle	ement the workshop may reach on my vithout admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other	er vehicle/s is concerned.
Date thisday of	(month) 20(year)
O L Why	PTE INDIA
signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

-wen. Kim diwer Auto Pte Ltd	/est
have reached an agreement with the appointed	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
S\$ 4,120.00 (repair costs), S\$ 600.0	ime of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
for vehicle no. GRB 2694 A that was dam	(loss of use/rental) S\$ 7.45 (search fees) laged pursuant to the accident which occurred
340 3201	
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	07/2018 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner of webide to GRR 2600 A	Pet Japan Aumbina Pla 144
of vehicle no. GBR 2694A to make the claim as	("third party claimant")
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a mann	er that well door to 14/45 and well have full
authority given by "the third party claimant".	or trial work death lif. War enclose herein the letter of
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pe	acific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will of nave already incurred in the eve	ent that "the third party plaiment" after the at
agreement louges a further claim against the former for a	any lone and
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the da of the accident.	image to 688 2694 A (vehicle no.) as a result
or no compet.	
Werl confirm that the agreement reached above is in full	and facility
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this sett	lement is resched as a water
admission of liability basis.	assemble and without prejudice and without
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapo	are law and the Singapore Courts have evaluates
Jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	a fine overcelae
~	21 210
Dated thisday of	(month) 20_18 (year)
(LKK) ONG	A WIND
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chapped & Signed by "the workshop"

# TAX INVOICE

# KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Tax Invoice: 20403

Date

:19.06.2018

Vehicle No

GBB 2694A

Make/Model : TOYOTA DYNA

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date : 06.07.2018

Claim No

Reference

:0718 -20403

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

4000.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

4000.00

GST @ 7% : SS

280.00

Amount Due : SS

4280.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

### > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

07 Jul 2018 / 12:40:59

Receipt Date/Time: 07 Jul 2018 / 12:40:59

# Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180707-000581

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
	It of Insurance Enquiry - SKU555A 06 Jul 2018/10:30:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SKU555A Enquiry Fee 20180707123948417108		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180707123954916	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking	23.00.40.000.000	7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	FOLDER TRA Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adt 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	09 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		09 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,000.00 Edit Estimates	5\$4	,000.00 ew Rpt	200.000.00	Pending for Report Cancel Cas	
- (1	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails	$\neg$	Document	• ]	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	RYAN RA	YMOND GOH CH	ONG YEOW, ID: 5	74063953					
Main Claimant:	SEK LOO	NG PLUMBING P	TE LTD, Co. Reg.	No.: 200103993H					
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBB269	GBB2694A					8 00:00 - :59 ths and <b>1</b> Days Fro	om LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 832	TP / 8323580240SG				1800010645 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SKU5SSA			No. ant):	DMCV17S019868			
				Exces	52				
Repairer:	Kim Chw	ee Auto Pte Ltd (	(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit A	venue 6 #01-48, /	utoBay	@Kaki Bukit,	417883 Eunos - 1	Tel: 67465405/6	7417244
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	3000	. [Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao	] MingYao.Lee@	aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	ERGO Ins	urance Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6829 9	199					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by N	MARCUS CH	UA] [Final R	pt due 18/07	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All   Comp	se Case Mail
<ul> <li>AIG_SG</li> </ul>	(10/07/2018)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repor	t					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS <sup>E</sup>				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

## Claim Documents

\*GBB2694A (8323580240SG) [SKU555A] SEK LOONG PLUMBING PTE LTD Jul 6 2018 12:00AM [RYAN RAYMOND GOH CHONG YEOW] Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Indiana	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	essment Reports			-	ra.
2/2414	By Dec Inches of Street	AVC Asia Pariffer Programme Physical (CC)	1 per		<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	10/07/18 10:44	From: OD + Reg: No: SKUSSSA, Claimant; RYAN RAYMOND GOH CHONG YEOW	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	09/07/18 17:27	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	09/07/18 17:27	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/07/18 17:27	General View	O	Load JPG	V
7	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/07/18 17:27	General View	O	Load JPG	V
11	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
15	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
20	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
23	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
25	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
27	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
30	09/07/18 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>▼</b>

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Prin
31	09/07/18 17:27	General View	■ Load JPG	V
32	09/07/18 17:27	General View	■ Load JPG	V
33	09/07/18 17:27	General View	■ Load JPG	V
34	09/07/18 17:27	General View	Load JPG	V
35	09/07/18 17:27	General View	Load JPG	V
36	09/07/18 17:27	General View	€ Load JPG	(Z)
37	09/07/18 17:27	General View		-
38		General View		3
-	09/07/18 17:27	Transfer de la company de la c	1 Load JPG	V
39	09/07/18 17:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
40	09/07/18 17:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
41	09/07/18 17:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
42	09/07/18 17:27	General View	Load JPG	V
43	09/07/18 17:27	General View	■ Load JPG	V
44	09/07/18 17:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
45	09/07/18 17:27	General View	Load JPG	V
46	09/07/18 17:27	General View	Load JPG	V
47	09/07/18 17:27	General View	Load JPG	V
48	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPG	N.
49	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	N.
		Constitution of the Consti		_
50	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
51	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
52	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
53	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
54	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
55	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
56	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	V
57	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
58	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
59	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
60	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
61	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	2
62	POST VICTOR STOCK PROPERTY.	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	Z
	09/07/18 17:28			*********
63	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	Z.
64	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	V
65	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
66	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
67	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
68	09/07/18 17:28	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
	umentation	Transportation and transportatio	1 per page	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	Print
2	11/07/18 10:09	TP GIA REPORT	Load PDF Load PDF	
3	12/07/18 15:53	LETTER TO OI	Load PDF  Load PDF	
4	31/07/18 11:05	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	D Load PDF	
5	21/08/18 15:38	LTA SEARCH	■ Load PDF	
6	12/09/18 10:09	WORKSHOP INVOICE	■ Load PDF	
7	12/09/18 10:09	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Load PDF	
8	12/09/18 10:09	Release Voucher	1 Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.	-		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TF	A 8.6		
	AA IVI		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

ven	nicie No:	-	594A (TP veh)		'	Model:			1000000	A DYNA 150 MANUAL ER 3.0 D (M)
Date of Accident:		06/07/2018				1				
Glo	bal Sum Settlem	ant .	[ ] Yes		[X	1 No		7		
	pair Estimate	ion.	1 1 169	: \$	11/		514.2	77		
	al Repair Cost			: \$			280.0	-		
_	s of Use			: \$			300.0	_	ys at \$100.00 per day	
35000	ntal (if any)			: \$	_		0.0	-	da	
	/ GIA Search F	ee		: \$			7.4	_		7-
AC 93 1 C.	ers:			: \$	_		0.0			
300,000				: \$			- 200	7		
Fina	al Settlement Su	m		: \$		4.8	87.4	5		
Is T	hird Party Wor	kshop G	IA Registered	?	[ ]	YE	S	[ X ]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		A	greed L	iabili	ty	100_	(%)
B)	For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:		(%)	aha/	A	ssesse	d Liat	oility (*)		3OLA Scenario No:  (%)  OLA does not apply.
Ren	narks	omiy to u	e imed only for	Gilan	7 COMS	ions an	0 101	Lases	where D	OLA does not appry.
Pay	ment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdowi	n						
1)	Kim Chwee Au	ito Pte Li	d			4	S			4,887.45
2)							s			
3)							\$			
4)						1	\$			
	JOANNE I				() ( <del>)</del>	12 Sep 2018 Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18012453/UHA3Q2

Date:

12/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800010645

Claimant Vehicle No:

GBB2694A

Insured Vehicle No:

SKU555A

Date of Loss:

06/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8323580240SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**GBB2694A** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER, 3.0 D (M) Engine No:

1KD1872676

Reg. Date:

05/11/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTFAT35Y00K200125 363893 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

2982 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

155 R12 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm Yokohama 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5/5 mm Yokohama 5/5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,741.00	3,210.40	4,530.60	58.53
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,020.00	1,790.00	1,230.00	40.73
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,761.00	5,000.40	5,760.60	53.53
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,000.00		
(S\$)	10,761.00	4,000.00	6,761.00	62.83
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	753.27	280.00	473.27	62.83
Nett Amount (S\$)	11,514.27	4,280.00	7,234.27	62.83
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x 5	+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Do	oc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	4.887.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/07/2018

Date Inspected:

09/07/2018 Inspected At:

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48, Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

art Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
*TAILGATE	Dented / Bent	1,885.10 F	*1,645.10 FL
*TAILGATE TOYOTA STICKER	Necessary	176.50 F	*176.50 FL
*TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER	Bent	848.20 F	*545.10 FL
*TAILGATE LOCK LACTCHS	N/S Bent	238.60 F	*119.30 FL
*TAILGATE LOWER L PANEL N/S	N/S Bent	90.50 F	*90.50 FL
*TAILGATE LOWER L PANEL STOPPERS N/S	Torn	62.30 F	*62.30 FL
*TAILLAMPS	N/S Cracked	570.60 F	*285.30 FL
*TAILLAMP BRACKETS	N/S Bent	238.40 F	*119.20 FL
*REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET	Bent	119.50 F	*119.50 FL
*REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET & CHAIN	Twisted / Jammed	392.40 F	*392.40 FL
*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	585.20 F	*-FL
*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	112.00 F	*-FL
*REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET & CHAIN TOP MEMBER	Repair	866.20 F	*-FL
*REAR LICENCE PLATE INNER L BRACKET	Repair	115.50 F	*-FL
*TAILGATE 70KM/H STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	*10.00 FS
*REAR LICENCE PLATE	Bent	20.00 FS	*14.00 FS
*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
*REAR DYNA STICKER	Necessary	80.00 FS	*30.00 FS
*SET REAR TAILGATE CORPORATE STICKER	Not fitted	520.00 FS	*-FS
*TAILGATE LOWER STEP PANEL	Bent	500.00 FS	*280.00 FS
*TAILGATE 10 PAX STICKER  I. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	20.00 FS	*10.00 FS
	Sub Total (S\$)	7,741.00	4,099.20
- List Item Discount on L I	tems 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	888.80
	Total Parts (S\$)	7,741.00	3,210.40
	Report was unsubmitted during the	Total Parts (S\$)  Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.	Total Parts (S\$) 7,741.00  Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	0.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
4	TO REPAIR & REALIGN CHASSIS MEMBER	New	680.00	0.00
5	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	80.00	60.00
6	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,000.00	850.00
7	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,000.00	800.00
	Gross Lai	oour Cost (S\$)	3,020.00	1,790.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.